Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024
SPG TA Rohrdorf/Weitingen (25134 )
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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Mdiller, Carmen

T 01708282851 carmen.mc@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmid, Anna-Lena
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Fabian Sailer
m 01741839782; fabian-sailer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sailer, Fabian
Graf, Patrick
Peters, Nils
Grahl, Steven
Sailer, Marco
Katz, Michael
Schiebel, Jens
Markert, Robin
Schéfer, Eric
Markert, Tim
Schiebel, Marc
Lohmiller, Paul
Kalbacher, Philipp
Lohmiller, Noah
Hofmann, Felix
Braun, Raphael
Reiner, Leon
Schmitt, Florin
Raible, Yannick
Akermann, Mario
Grau, Maximilian
Felger, Louis
Dreher, Nils
Scheurer, Joshua

Ersatzspieler
E1 Nesselhauf, Stefan
E2 Mayer, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10550515
18400142
10562795
10151372
17951113
18650568
10052779
10052780
11095430
10451399
10250626
10668120
19753268
11098509
10300729
10201635
10663137
10558495
10300829
19357372
10911230
10451406
10911136
10836173

18150293
17450355

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK8,0
LK13,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Peters, Tim

E4 Schwanzer, Ingo
E5 Bader, Edwin

E6 Graja, Bastian

E7 Schwanzer, Simon
E8 Langer, Sebastian
E9 Dieterle-Lehmann, Stephan
E10Eberwein, Tobias
E11Hofmann, Alexander
E12Feldbinder, Manfred
E13Katz, Jochen
E14Wehle, Johannes
E15Grau, Ludwig
E16Vorauer, Frank
E17Lohmiller, Jochen
E18ERinger, Niklas
E19Czappik, Tobias
E20Hoffmann, Dirk
E21Mayer, Werner
E22Koch, Sascha

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16750834
17950343
15950518
18250320
18550459
18151029
18251282
18251489
17302419
17550950
18996457
18350520
17502470
18154801
18050873
19076021
18850550
17650653
14650865
17553518

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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